
DELTA-OPTI Monika Matysiak; https://www.delta.poznan.pl
POL; 60-713 Poznań; Graniczna 10
e-mail: delta-opti@delta.poznan.pl; tel: +(48) 61 864 69 60

2024-04-20 1/4

Code: XFIBER-2-60

MEDIA CONVERTER XFIBER-2-60 SFP ATTE
Net: 59.39 EUR  Gross: 59.39 EUR

The XFIBER-2-60 is a gigabit Ethernet - SFP converter
dedicated  to  IP  CCTV  systems.  By  using  any  SFP
module compatible with the IEEE 802.3z standard, we
can adjust the parameters of the optical path to the
installation requirements (e.g. cooperation with single-
mode or multi-mode optical fibers).

The converter can be powered via a screw connector or
directly from the PoE switch operating in the 802.3af
or Passive PoE standard. The small dimensions of the
device  allow  for  convenient  installation  in  any
enclosure (or in dedicated ABOX enclosures) or on a
mounting plate (10.8 mm raster).

Attention!  The  SFP  port  requires  the  SFP  module,
which is available in our offer. The converter does not
work with SFP modules in the IEEE 802.3u 100Base-
FX standard.

SPECIFICATION

Connector type: • Port SFP,
• Port LAN & PoE - RJ45

Supported standards: IEEE 802.3z, IEEE 802.3af

Port LAN: 1 pcs (RJ-45. UTP/STP) - LAN & PoE

Transmission speed: • SFP : 1000 Mbps,
• LAN : 10/100/1000 Mbps

Main features:
• (RJ45) 10/100/1000 Mb Auto-Negotiation, Auto MDI/MDIX
• LED indicators showing operating status
• Overvoltage protection
• Vertical or horizontal mounting possible

Power supply: • 35  ... 56 V DC - Passive PoE ( Port LAN )
• 12  ... 58 V DC (screw terminals)

Operation temp: -25 °C ... 65 °C

Weight: 0.04 kg

Dimensions: 61  x 61  x 21 mm

Manufacturer / Brand: ATTE

Guarantee: 3 years
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Connectors: 

Top view: 
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Bottom view: 

Dimensions: 
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OUR OPINIONS

The converter does not work with SFP modules in the IEEE 802.3u 100Base-FX standard.

PACKAGE

Dimensions (L x W x H): 0x0x0 mm Gross Weight: 0 kg
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